
Month Date Day of Week Time
August 27 Friday 11:00 a.m. [1]

September 10 Friday 11:00 a.m.

September 24 Friday 11:00 a.m.

October 8 Friday 11:00 a.m.

October 22 Friday 11:00 a.m.

November 5 Friday 11:00 a.m.

November 19 Friday 11:00 a.m.

December 3 Friday 11:00 a.m.

Month Date Day of Week Time
January 28 Friday 11:00 a.m.

February 11 Friday 11:00 a.m.

February 25 Friday 11:00 a.m.

March 11 Friday 9:00 AM

March 25 Friday 11:00 a.m.

April 8 Friday 11:00 a.m.

April 22 Friday 11:00 a.m.

May-August 

 

[1]  Orientation meeting for new members

Updated 3/3/2022

 

2022
Location

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Conrad Prebys Aztec Student Union, Montezuma Hall

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

No Meetings

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Campus Fee Advisory Committee (CFAC)     

2021-2022 Meeting Calendar 

2021
Location

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing

Zoom Video Conferencing


